
Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 40 Асоян Никита 1994 Екатеринбург ДЮСАШ 0:37:16

2 41 Дингес Виктор 1985 Екатеринбург ДЮСАШ 0:37:34

3 19 Сирязев Эмиль 1995 Екатеринбург УрФу 0:38:03

4 27 Медведев Пётр 1986 Нижний Тагил лично 0:39:05

в/к в/к Попов Евгений 1989 Екатеринбург 5 Вершин 0:39:08

5 28 Минаев Андрей 1994 Екатеринбург  лично 0:40:07

6 18 Усольцев Константин 1991 Екатеринбург лично 0:43:30

7 29 Мазурин Андрей 1974 Екатеринбург лично 0:43:33

8 20 Садриев Артем 1995 В. Пышма лично 0:43:41

9 31 Николаев Николай 1990 Екатеринбург лично 0:44:30

10 26 Александров Олег 1978 Нижний Тагил лично 0:46:25

11 37 Хакимов Александр 1987 Екатеринбург лично 0:47:23

12 12 Таширов Евгений 1977 Екатеринбург УРАЛ 100 0:47:30

13 38 Гиматдинов Виталий 1976 Екатеринбург лично 0:48:05

14 21 Устинов Олег 1964 Заречный лично 0:48:06

15 30 Федотов Юрий 1960 Екатеринбург лично 0:48:10

16 11 Суравегин Антон 1973 Run4Life Run4Life 0:51:39

17 1 Бедин Дмитрий 1983 Екатеринбург лично 0:51:54

18 22 Устинов Лев 2001 Заречный лично 0:51:57

19 5 Компанец Илья 1974 Екатеринбург лично 0:53:45

20 3 Гуменник Михаил 1987 ЦЦВС 'Дуброво' ЦЦВС 'Дуброво' 0:54:53

21 66 Ложкин Дмитрий 1966 Екатеринбург лично 0:57:04

22 36 Вальтер Алексей 1990 Екатеринбург лично 0:57:12

23 32 Монин Михаил 1979 Екатеринбург Альтернатива 0:58:32

24 10 Рыжов Сергей 1982 Екатеринбург лично 0:58:33

25 24 Горбенко Олег 1988 Екатеринбург лично 0:59:37

26 13 Щапов Андрей 1973 Run4Life Run4Life 1:00:33

27 9 Родинский Андрей 1980 Екатеринбург лично 1:01:51

28 15 Савельев Сергей 1977 Краснотурьинск лично 1:04:10

29 16 Иванушкин Денис 1977 Екатеринбург лично 1:04:10

30 4 Золотцев Виталий 1960 Екатеринбург лично 1:05:51

31 17 Ерофеев Артем 1990 Екатеринбург 5 Вершин, замыкающий 1:20:58
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Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 39 Шуклина Олеся 1984 Екатеринбург лично 0:47:09

2 14 Юнусова Лилиана 1990 Екатеринбург лично 0:53:37

3 2 Грибанова Наталья 1985 Екатеринбург лично 0:59:04

4 23 Фоминых Елизавета 1986 Екатеринбург лично 1:00:33

5 34 Панкратова Светлана 1982 Екатеринбург лично 1:06:23

6 8 Петрушина Елена 1969 Run4Life Run4Life 1:08:30

7 35 Коробихина Елена 1983 Run4Life Run4Life 1:12:16

8 33 Долгушева Елена 1963 Россия лично 1:15:11

9 25 Поспелова Светлана 1987 Екатеринбург Multi-Team 1:16:48

10 6 Коткова Ольга 1986 Екатеринбург лично 1:17:17

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 22 Устинов Лев 2001 Заречный лично 0:51:57

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 41 Дингес Виктор 1985 Екатеринбург ДЮСАШ 0:37:34

2 19 Сирязев Эмиль 1995 Екатеринбург УрФу 0:38:03

3 27 Медведев Пётр 1986 Нижний Тагил лично 0:39:05

в/к в/к Попов Евгений 1989 Екатеринбург 5 Вершин 0:39:15

4 28 Минаев Андрей 1994 Екатеринбург  лично 0:40:07

5 18 Усольцев Константин 1991 Екатеринбург лично 0:43:30

6 20 Садриев Артем 1995 В. Пышма лично 0:43:41

7 31 Николаев Николай 1990 Екатеринбург лично 0:44:30

8 26 Александров Олег 1978 Нижний Тагил лично 0:46:25

9 37 Хакимов Александр 1987 Екатеринбург лично 0:47:23

10 12 Таширов Евгений 1977 Екатеринбург УРАЛ 100 0:47:30

11 38 Гиматдинов Виталий 1976 Екатеринбург лично 0:48:05

12 1 Бедин Дмитрий 1983 Екатеринбург лично 0:51:54

13 3 Гуменник Михаил 1987 ЦЦВС 'Дуброво' ЦЦВС 'Дуброво' 0:54:53

14 36 Вальтер Алексей 1990 Екатеринбург лично 0:57:12

15 32 Монин Михаил 1979 Екатеринбург Альтернатива 0:58:32

16 10 Рыжов Сергей 1982 Екатеринбург лично 0:58:33

17 24 Горбенко Олег 1988 Екатеринбург лично 0:59:37

18 9 Родинский Андрей 1980 Екатеринбург лично 1:01:51

19 15 Савельев Сергей 1977 Краснотурьинск лично 1:04:10

20 16 Иванушкин Денис 1977 Екатеринбург лично 1:04:10

21 17 Ерофеев Артем 1990 Екатеринбург 5 Вершин, замыкающий 1:20:58

Женщины 

М 14-17

М 18 - 39



Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 29 Мазурин Андрей 1974 Екатеринбург лично 0:43:33

2 21 Устинов Олег 1964 Заречный лично 0:48:06

3 30 Федотов Юрий 1960 Екатеринбург лично 0:48:10

4 11 Суравегин Антон 1973 Run4Life Run4Life 0:51:39

5 5 Компанец Илья 1974 Екатеринбург лично 0:53:45

6 66 Ложкин Дмитрий 1966 Екатеринбург лично 0:57:04

7 13 Щапов Андрей 1973 Run4Life Run4Life 1:00:33

8 4 Золотцев Виталий 1960 Екатеринбург лично 1:05:51

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 14 Юнусова Лилиана 1990 Екатеринбург лично 0:53:37

2 2 Грибанова Наталья 1985 Екатеринбург лично 0:59:04

3 23 Фоминых Елизавета 1986 Екатеринбург лично 1:00:33

4 34 Панкратова Светлана 1982 Екатеринбург лично 1:06:23

5 35 Коробихина Елена 1983 Run4Life Run4Life 1:12:16

6 25 Поспелова Светлана 1987 Екатеринбург Multi-Team 1:16:48

7 6 Коткова Ольга 1986 Екатеринбург лично 1:17:17

Место № Фамилия Имя Г.р. Город Клуб Результат

1 8 Петрушина Елена 1969 Run4Life Run4Life 1:08:30

2 33 Долгушева Елена 1963 Россия лично 1:15:11

Ж 40 - 60

М 40 - 60

Ж 18 - 39




